Audiophony Public Address
Page: 1
COMBO240
Multi-zone Mixer/Amplifier combo - 5 zones 6 inputs - 240 W
- All-in-one system with multimedia option
- Mixer 6 inputs
- 5 Switchable zones
- 7-band graphic equalizer
- Remote paging and chime management
- 19" rackable
- Removable brackets
SKU: H9751
Categories: Amplifiers, Audio mixers
FEATURES
– 240W all-in-one system with multimedia option
– Mixer 6 inputs
– 5 simultaneous independent zones
– 7-band graphic equalizer
– Remote paging, siren and chime management
– Priority mode and Phantom power supply on channels 1 and 2
– 5-pin DIN microphone input 1
– XLR microphone input on channels 2 to 5
– RCA input on channel 6
– Telepaging input on Phoenix plug
– AMP IN and PRE-AMP OUT connections
– LINK IN and LINK OUT connections
– Outputs 100V / 8 to 4 Ohms on terminal block
– Dimensions: 420 x 320 x 88 mm
– 19 inch rackable
– Weight: 10.8 kg
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 2
USER MANUALS
Notice FR
Notice EN
Notice NL
Notice DE
Notice ES
Audiophony Public Address
Page: 3